

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: Constⁿ of Road from Kabilasa
to P.M. Bus Road Bhagwati Ashram
Under M.M.G.S. (Gen)

Agency: - Anand Prasad, Ad. Mahasethi
Muhalla, Bhanuwar, Machhyabani

Agreement No - 39-SBD/2019-20

Agreement value of 1,13,28,025 = 00

Date of Commence - 10.02.2020

Date of Completion - 09.02.2021

Rate: 0.09% below

Date of Measurement - 09.05.20

Road work

① Providing & fixing working B. Marks
& pillar - do - do - all complete job

8 Nos x 1.461 km = 11.69 Nos

Size = 12 Nos

② clearing & grubbing at Road land
- do - do - all complete job

2 x 200 m x 1.70 = 680.00 m²

2 x 190 m x 1.80 = 684.00 "

2 x 310 m x 1.75 = 1085.00 "

2 x 200 m x 1.75 = 700.00 "

Continuation C.B 3149.00

Yrd on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK: CONSTR OF ROAD FROM KABILASA TO PMGSY ROAD BHAGWATI ASTHAN UNDER PMGSY (GGR)					
AGENCY: ANAND PRASAD					
AGREEMENT No.: 39 SBD/2019-20					
AGREEMENT VALUE RS:- 1,13,28,025.00					
DATE OF COMMENCE:- 10.02.2020					
DATE OF COMPLETION:- 09.02.2021					
RATE:- 0.09% Below					
DATE OF MEASUREMENT:- 12.08.2020					
DATE OF ENTRY:- 13.12.2020					
Further measurement					
Nil					
Checked by 13/12/20 TE					Se 13/12/20 RE
Abstract of cost					
Yrd on A/c Bill					
(1/1) P80, fixing working B.M					
9 Pillay - do - do - all					
Complete Job.					
P-09, 12 N.S @ R.S 2485.99/each, RS					29,832.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing of Road					
- do - do - all complete Job.					
P-09, 0.5104 Hec @ R.S 49496.70/Hec, RS					25,263.00

Continuation C.O. RS. 55,095.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	55,095 ²⁰⁰
(3/6) Cont 05 Embankment With					
L-100m - do - do - all complete Job					
P-09, 2205.45 m ³ @ R.S 139.90/m ³					3,08,542 ²⁰⁰
(4/7) Cont 05 Sub-grade & shoulder					
- do - do - all complete Job					
P-09, 653.20 m ³					
P-14, 241.41 m ³					
894.61 m ³ @ R.S 176.75/m ³					1,58,122 ²⁰⁰
(5/8) Cont 05 G.S.B Gr-1 With					
5/m & c/s B.T - do - do - all					
complete Job					

P-09, 972.68 m³ @ R.S 3189.47/m³ R.S 31,02,334²⁰⁰

(6/9) P80, Laying & Spreading

W.B.M Gr-3 - do - do - all

complete Job

P-13, 365.625 m³

@ R.S 3951.78/m³ R.S 14,44,870²⁰⁰

(7/13) Cont 05 G.S.B Gr-1 With

5/m soil in P.C.C - do - do - all

complete Job.

P-13, 60.38 m³ @ R.S 3189.47/m³ 1,92,580²⁰⁰

(8/14) P80, Laying Spreading W.B.M

Gr-3 in P.C.C - do - do - all complete

Job.

P-14, 45.28 m³ @ R.S 3951.78/m³ R.S 1,78,945²⁰⁰

Continuation C.O.R.S = 54,40,488²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.S	54,40,488 ²⁰⁰
(9/24) P80 S Lining masonry work					
Citizen board - do - do - all					
Complete Job.					
P-14 , 02 Nos @ 10797.61 each, R.S					21,595 ²⁰⁰
(10/25) E/W Excavation Foundation					
- do - do - all complete Job.					
P-09 , 15.66 m ³ @ R.S 260.59/m ³ , R.S					4081 ²⁰⁰
(11/26) P80 P.C.C MIS in Foundation					
- do - do - all complete Job.					
P-10 , 2.85 m ³ @ R.S 6114.94/m ³ , R.S					17,428 ²⁰⁰
(12/27) P80 P.C.C M20 in sub-structure					

- do - do - all complete Job.

P-10 , 15.17 m³ @ R.S 6992.59/m³, R.S 1,06,078²⁰⁰

(13/28) P80 S Lining R.CC NP₃

600mm ϕ H.P - do - do - all

Complete Job.

P-10 , 7.50 m @ R.S 2632.26/m, R.S 19,742²⁰⁰

(14/30) E/W Excavation Foundation

- do - do - all complete Job.

P-10 , 81.27 m³ @ R.S 260.59/m³, R.S 21,178²⁰⁰

(15/31) P80 P.C.C MIS in Foundation

- do - do - all complete Job.

P-10 , 8.127 m³ @ R.S 6114.94/m³, R.S 49,696²⁰⁰

(16/32) P80 P.C.C M20 in sub-structure

- do - do - all complete Job.

Continuation

C.D. R.S = 56,89,286²⁰⁰

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R.S	56,80,286 ⁰⁰
P-10,	53.30	M ³ @R.5699259/m ³ R.			3,72,712 ⁰⁰
(17/33) P80 S Large R.C.C NP ₃				1000mm	
Φ H.P - do - do - all complete Job.					
P-11,	22.50M	@R.53739.46/m.		RS	84,138 ⁰⁰
					61,37,136 ⁰⁰
18/35 Add 12% G.S.T				(+)	7,36,456 ⁰⁰
19/36 Add 1% LESS				(+)	61371.00
					69,34,963 ⁰⁰
Less 0.09% Aiper Agreement (-)					6241.00
				R	69,28,722.00
Less Previous Payment				CB	61,07,792.00
				R	8,20,925.00

Mudent/Statement vide

TMB. p-1A

Chun/hory
13/12/20

DE

Se
13 mo
me

Continuation